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201701200000
25240

01/20/2017
12:31:19

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TROTTER
SHELLEY E

201701230000
26450

01/23/2017
10:33:08

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES DESHAZO
PAMELA

Instr
#:20150813000
280590

201701230000
26440

01/23/2017
10:30:39

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON
LEAH

Instr
#:20150824000
294310

201701230000
26500

01/23/2017
10:41:56

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
HAILEY

201701230000
26510

01/23/2017
10:44:01

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ELDRIDGE
CHARLENE

201701230000
26620

01/23/2017
10:50:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AUTRY
PHILLIP

201701300000
35120

01/30/2017
11:24:09

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Grantor RELEASES LACKEY
BRUCE A

Instr
#:20131202000
465280


