Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701200000 25240	01/20/2017 12:31:19	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TROTTER SHELLEY E						
201701230000 26450	01/23/2017 10:33:08	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DESHAZO PAMELA					Instr #:20150813000 280590	
201701230000 26440	01/23/2017 10:30:39	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON LEAH					Instr #:20150824000 294310	
201701230000 26500	01/23/2017 10:41:56	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES HAILEY						
201701230000 26510	01/23/2017 10:44:01	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ELDRIDGE CHARLENE						
201701230000 26620	01/23/2017 10:50:49	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AUTRY PHILLIP						
201701300000 35120	01/30/2017 11:24:09	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LACKEY BRUCE A					Instr #:20131202000 465280	